
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public AA Car Check 23/03/2020 29.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Aldi 27/02/2020 11.05 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Aldi 15/02/2020 20.89 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 02/03/2020 8.84 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 17/02/2020 142.94 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 05/02/2020 55.35 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Guohe 04/02/2020 -31.67 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2020 3.40 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 20/02/2020 4.98 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 23/03/2020 6.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 23/03/2020 12.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services Amznmktplace 08/02/2020 37.18 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 23/03/2020 47.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 23/03/2020 82.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/03/2020 23.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/03/2020 27.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/03/2020 36.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/03/2020 36.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/03/2020 113.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/03/2020 120.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Ao Retail Limited 23/03/2020 219.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 -192.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 -49.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 20/02/2020 33.99 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 49.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/02/2020 54.93 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 59.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 73.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 95.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 102.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 179.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 192.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 200.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 17/02/2020 203.94 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 209.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 247.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 23/03/2020 426.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Cultural & Related Services Asda Stores 5880 06/02/2020 10.60 Furniture & Equipment 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 05/02/2020 10.53 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Cultural & Related Services Asian Voice And Gujarat S 07/02/2020 36.50 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Axelos 28/02/2020 229.75 General Office Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Balance Global 06/02/2020 458.33 Training 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Barcodestore.co.uk 14/02/2020 696.50 IT Equipment & Software 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services BCC Register Offic 23/03/2020 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Canva* 02615-9659009 29/02/2020 10.99 General Office Expenses 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Planning & Development Services Chartered Institute Of En 03/02/2020 225.00 Professional Fees 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Cornucopia 23/03/2020 46.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Costa @ Tesco 23/03/2020 5.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Crane And Dragon 04/02/2020 12.91 Catering Provisions 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 7.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 7.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 13.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 13.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 16.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 16.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 17.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 17.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Crown Cars Solihull 23/03/2020 18.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 14/02/2020 136.67 Client Leaving Care Grant 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Datacamp Inc. 23/03/2020 23.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 229999 - Healthcare - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dobbies 29/02/2020 6.50 Clients Expenses 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Dorridge Sstp 23/03/2020 9.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Eb *Cognitive Behaviou 23/03/2020 552.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Eb *Network Practition 23/03/2020 57.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Cultural & Related Services Envatomarket51590879 24/02/2020 10.39 Materials 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Esky Uk 23/03/2020 197.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Experience Days 23/03/2020 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Facebk 7Na48Rj8Y2 23/03/2020 0.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Facebk Cwz5Rq29Y2 23/03/2020 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Facebk R2Ushq69Y2 23/03/2020 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Facebk U5A7Nq69Y2 23/03/2020 90.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gables Bed And Breakfast 23/03/2020 25.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gables Bed And Breakfast 23/03/2020 210.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 -31.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/03/2020 83.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 23/03/2020 304.25 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 26/02/2020 58.50 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 23/03/2020 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 23/03/2020 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 23/03/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 23/03/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Cultural & Related Services Hobbycraft 28/02/2020 14.20 Materials 171110 - Education - Arts & Crafts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Inn Ex Doncast 23/03/2020 103.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Inns 23/03/2020 1530.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 23/03/2020 -2041.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 23/03/2020 560.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 23/03/2020 2041.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public I R M S 06/02/2020 90.00 Professional Fees 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 10/02/2020 6.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 24/02/2020 91.49 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Iceland 03/02/2020 96.49 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Imperial London Hotels 23/03/2020 -95.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services IPS Durham Contact Ctr 23/03/2020 26.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care JS Online Grocery 23/03/2020 100.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Cultural & Related Services Limes Country Lodg 25/02/2020 32.40 Materials 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services LUL Ticket Machine 23/03/2020 13.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Malcolm Gray & Associa 23/03/2020 468.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 319999 - Healthcare - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Microsoft*Office 365 Pers 23/03/2020 59.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care National Trust 23/03/2020 72.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public NATP Ltd 23/03/2020 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Newitts.com 26/02/2020 58.30 Furniture & Equipment 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Nuneaton & Bedworth BC 23/03/2020 92.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Parkdean Resorts H 06/02/2020 -659.00 General Creditors 291120 - Arts & Leisure Services - Organised Activities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Posturite Ltd 23/03/2020 390.00 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 03/02/2020 7.00 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 23/03/2020 45.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 23/03/2020 79.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 23/03/2020 80.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ramada Solihull 14/02/2020 1048.50 Room Hire/ Premises Hire 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Reach Publishing Servi 18/02/2020 114.92 General Office Expenses 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Redfunnel.co.uk 23/03/2020 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public RICS Com GBP Cybs 23/03/2020 420.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 24/02/2020 2.74 Furniture & Equipment 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 29/02/2020 1.67 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 07/02/2020 16.15 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 10/02/2020 18.50 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 10/02/2020 87.14 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 23/03/2020 9.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 23/03/2020 21.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 23/03/2020 25.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 2.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 4.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 4.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 9.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 15.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 19.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 19.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 99.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 23/03/2020 163.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Sans Souci Trading Centre 23/03/2020 -1.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Sans Souci Trading Centre 23/03/2020 -1.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
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Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services School Lettings 23/03/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Screwfix Direct 23/03/2020 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Screwfix Solihull 03/02/2020 50.59 Furniture & Equipment 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Smythstoys.com 23/03/2020 99.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171117 - Education - Toys
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Solihull Inside Sa 23/03/2020 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Solihull Sstp 23/03/2020 6.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sp * Chilvers Reprogra 23/03/2020 63.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Staples.co.uk 13/02/2020 -99.54 Furniture & Equipment 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2785 16/02/2020 34.30 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 7.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 11.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 16.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 16.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 21.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 23.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 28.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 37.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 41.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 47.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 25/02/2020 59.20 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 77.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 79.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 85.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 97.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 99.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 106.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 23/03/2020 136.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Post Office 21/02/2020 176.00 Other Premise Costs 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Corporate & Democratic Core The Real Seed Coll 11/02/2020 12.26 Other Contracted Services 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities Highways & Transport Services The Regency Hotel VT 10/02/2020 262.62 Room Hire/ Premises Hire 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 23/03/2020 12.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 23/03/2020 12.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 23/03/2020 12.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 23/03/2020 32.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/02/2020 44.34 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 23/03/2020 44.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 23/03/2020 126.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Toby Carvery 23/03/2020 18.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 23/03/2020 -186.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Trainline 23/03/2020 6.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 23/03/2020 44.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Trainline 23/03/2020 69.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 23/03/2020 126.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 23/03/2020 129.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 23/03/2020 200.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 23/03/2020 174.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Tvlicensing.co.uk 23/03/2020 154.50 General Debtors 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public UK Oracle User Group 23/03/2020 175.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Vernon James Ltd 23/03/2020 23.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Vue Cinemas 28/02/2020 4.99 Clients Expenses 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Vue*Mindhub 23/03/2020 250.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services W M Morrison Store 23/03/2020 6.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care WDS Rest.Snacks 04/02/2020 58.64 Clients Expenses 299999 - Arts & Leisure Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services WH Smith 23/03/2020 5.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 10/02/2020 11.33 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Wm Morrisons Store 23/03/2020 6.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Wm Morrisons Store 17/02/2020 13.45 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Wm Morrisons Store 15/02/2020 19.64 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 23/03/2020 27.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 23/03/2020 42.27 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Wm Morrisons Store 22/02/2020 59.90 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Word360 Language 23/03/2020 132.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Word360 Language 23/03/2020 153.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Ico.org.uk 19/02/2020 2900.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Kaplaplanks.co.uk 23/03/2020 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.local.gov.uk 21/02/2020 214.00 Training 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Mind.org.uk 23/03/2020 220.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Managed Growth and Communities - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Moneyclaim.gov 07/02/2020 60.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Powwownow.co.uk 03/02/2020 30.00 Telephones 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Rompalimited.com 23/03/2020 -35.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00CT



Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Rompalimited.com 23/03/2020 460.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services www.Vinylbannersprinti 23/03/2020 28.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
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